
 
 

APPDX 3, Page 1 of 7 

Privileged and Confidential for MMG Orders Only January 2013 

INTERTEK GLOBAL LAB CONTACTS 

 
Key Account Manager (based in NJ, USA)  Global Account Manager (based in NJ,USA) 
Ideliza Perez       Pankajkumar (Kumar) Sarda 
Ideliza.perez@intertek.com     Pankajkumar.sarda@intertek.com 

 
BANGLADESH 

Intertek Testing Services (Bangladesh) Ltd.  
5th & 6th Floor, T. K. Bhaban  
13 Kawran Bazar C/A  
Dhaka 1215  
Bangladesh 

General Manager 
Karthik.N.D.  
karthik.nd@intertek.com 
T: +88 02 815 6226-28 / 815 6579-80 ext. 128  
F: +88 02 912 5866  
 
Account Managers 
Uttom Kumar 
uttom.kumar@intertek.com 
 
Afzal Hussain 
afzal.hussain@intertek.com 

CHINA 

Guangzhou 
 
Intertek Testing Services Guangzhou Ltd. 
3rd Floor, Hengyun Building  
235 Kaifa Avenue  
Guangzhou Economic & Technological Development 
District  
Guangzhou 510730  
China 

General Manager 
Lin Lin 
lin.l.lin@intertek.com 
T: +86 20 2820 9466 
F: +86 20 8206 8099 / 8208 9909 
 
Account Manager (Apparel, Accessory,Softhome) 
Cici Jian 
cici.jian@intertek.com 
 
Account Manager (Footwear) 
Penny Peng 

penny.peng@intertek.com 

Hangzhou 
 
Intertek Testing Services Limited Shanghai – 
Hangzhou Branch  
4th Floor, Building Number 6  
1180 Bing An Road  
Hangzhou 310052  
China 

General Manager 
Linda Shi  
linda.shi@intertek.com 
T: +86 571 8679 8269  
F: +86 571 8679 0296 
 
Account Manager 
Willa Zhao 
willa.zhao@intertek.com 
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CHINA (cont’d) 

Qingdao 
 
Intertek Testing Services Ltd., Qingdao 
No.26, Keyuanjingyi Road, Laoshan District, 

Qingdao 
Shandong 266100 
China 

Lab Manager 
Raceman Wang 
Raceman.wang@intertek.com 
T: +86 532 8099 3789 
F: +86 532 8099 3799 
 
Account Manager 
Harry Ren 
harry.ren@intertek.com 

Ningbo 
 
Intertek Testing Services Ltd., Ningbo 
5/F No. 6 Building, Lingyun Industry Park, 
No. 1177 Lingyun Road, Ningbo National Hi-Tech 
Zone 
Ningbo 
China 

Operation Manager 
Winni Wu 
winni.wu@intertek.com 
T: +86 574 8818 3650 
F: +86 574 8818 3657 
 
Account Manager 
Winnie Pan 
winnie.pan@intertek.com 

Shanghai 
 
Intertek Testing Services Ltd., Shanghai 
2nd Floor, No. 4 Building 
Shanghai Comalong Industrial Park 
No. 889 YiShan Road 
Shanghai 200233 
China 

General Manager 
Lilian Ding 
lilian.ding@intertek.com  
T: +86 21 6120 6060 
F: +86 21 6485 0592 
 
Account Manager  
Rebecca Yue 
rebecca.yue@intertek.com 

Tianjin 
 
Intertek Testing Services (Tianjin) Limited 
No. 7, Guiyuan Rd., 
HuaYuan Hi-Tech Park, 
Tianjin 300384 
China 

General Manager 
Alex Wang 
alex.wang@intertek.com 
T: +86 22 8371 2202 
F: +86 22 8371 2205 
 
Account Manager 
Shown Liu 
shown.liu@intertek.com 

Wuxi 
 
Intertek Testing Services Wuxi Ltd. 
No. 8 Fubei Road  
Xishan Economic Development Zone  
Wuxi  
Jiangsu 214101  
China 

General Manager 
Jessica Lu 
Jessica.lu@intertek.com 
T: +86 510 8821 4567 
F: +86 510 8820 0428 
 
Account Manger 
Monica Yang 
monicayang@intertek.com 

mailto:Raceman.wang@intertek.com
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EGYPT 

Intertek Consumer Goods Egypt 
2nd Floor, Block-13001, Piece 15, 
Street 13-First Industrial Zone (Beside Abou Ghali 
Motors), 
Obour City, Cairo, Egypt 

General Manager 
Mohamed Ibrahim 
Mohamed.ibrahim@intertek.com 
T: +20 (0)24610 38 44/45/46 
F: +20 (0)24610 38 44/45/46 
 
Account Manager 
Jubin Raj 
Jubin.raj@intertek.com 

GUATEMALA 

Intertek Labtest Guatemala 
20 Calle, 26-30 Zona 10 
Conjunto Empresarial Pradera 
Bodega Numero 4 
Guatemala City 
Guatemala 

General Manager 
Rudy Semrau 
Rudy.semrau@intertek.com 
T: +502 2201 7101 
 
Account Manager 
Alex Glaesel 
alex.glaesel@intertek.com 

HONG KONG 

Intertek Testing Services Hong Kong Ltd.  
2nd Floor, Garment Centre  
576 Castle Peak Road  
Kowloon  
Hong Kong  
China 

General Manager 
Michael Fok 
michael.fok@intertek.com 
T: +852 2173 8248 
F: +852 2785 7998 
 
Account Manager 
Arthur Lai 
arthur.lai@intertek.com 
T: +852 2173 8208 
F: +852 3403 2660 

INDIA 

Bangalore 
 
Intertek Testing Services India Private Ltd- 
Bangalore 
17/F, Industrial Suburb 
2nd Stage, Industrial Area 
Yeshwanthpur 
Bangalore 560 022 
India 

Lab Manager 
S.Dinesh 
Dinesh.subbiah@intertek.com 
T: +91 80 4021 3710 
F: +91 80 4021 3960 
 
Account Manager 
SGT.Muthukumar 
sgt.muthukumaar@intertek.com 
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INDIA (cont’d) 

Mumbai 
 
Intertek Testing Services India Private Ltd 
(Mumbai) 
G3, Ground Floor, 
Akruti Corporate Park, 
Lbs Marg, Opp: Naval Civilian Housing Colony 
Kanjurmarg (West), 
Mumbai – 400 079 
India 

Lab Manager 
Indira Devadiga 
indira.devadiga@intertek.com 
T: +91 22 6797 6931 
F: +91 22 6797 6969 
 
Account Manager 
Rajalakshmi Ramesh 
rajalakshmi.ramesh@intertek.com 
 
Account Coordinator 
Sandeep Borude 
sandeep.borude@intertek.com 

Guragaon (New Delhi) 

Intertek Testing Services India Private Ltd (New 
Delhi) 
290 Udyog Vihar 
Phase II 
Guragaon 
Haryana 122015 
India 

Lab Manager 
Govind Kumar Jha 
govindkumar.jha@intertek.com 
T: +91 124 450 3426 
F: +91 124 430 3592  
 
Account Manager 
Yashaun Nazar 
yashaun.nazar@intertek.com 

Tirupur 
 
Intertek Testing Services India Private Ltd 
501, Opp. To LRG College, 
Palladam Road, 
Thennampalayam, 
Tirupur 641 604 
Tamilnadu 
India 
Lab 

Lab Manager 
Arasu Ma 
arasu.ma@intertek.com 
T: +91 421 430 6627 
F: +91 421 430 6700 
 
Account Manager 
Ganesan Palaniappan 
ganesan.palaniappan@intertek.com 
T: +91 421 430 6658 
F: +91 421 430 6700 

INDONESIA 

PT Intertek Utama Services 
Citrabuana Indoloka Building 
Jalan Cikini IV No. 2 
Gondangdia 
Jakarta 10330 
Indonesia 

General Managers 
Nina Tjen 
nina.tjen@intertek.com  
 
Rika Hinardi 
rika.hinardi@intertek.com 
T: +62 21 391 8584 / 391 8452 
F: +62 21 391 8345 
 
Account Manager 
Made Widyani 
made.widyani@intertek.com 

mailto:rajalakshmi.ramesh@intertek.com
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ITALY 

Intertek Labtest SRL 
Via Ilio Barontini, 22/b 
1-50018 Scandicci 
Florence 
Italy 

General Manager 
Elena Ruffino 
elena.ruffino@intertek.com 
 
Account Managers 
Ilenia Francioni 
ilenia.francioni@intertek.com 
 
Elena Cambi 
elena.cambi@intertek.com 
T: +39 055 790 873 
F: +39 055 791 198 

KOREA 

Intertek Testing Services Korea Ltd 
1/F, A-Ju Digital Tower, 284-56, 
Seongsu-2Ga, Seongdong-Gu, 
Seoul 133-833, Korea 

General Managers 
Jack Kim 
jack.kim@intertek.com 
 
KS. Kim 
ks.kim@intertek.com 
T: +82 2 6090 9517 
F: +82 2 3409 0505 
 
Account Manager 
MJ Kwon 
mj.kwon@intertek.com 

MEXICO 

Intertek Consumer Goods 
Poniente 134 #660 
Col. Industrial Vallejo 
Col Roma 
Mexico D. F. 02300 
Mexico 

General Manager 
Miguel diaz 
Miguel.diaz@intertek.com 
T: +52 (55) 5998 0900 
F: +52 (55) 5998 0900 
 
Account Manager 
Alma Torres Solano 
alma.torres@intertek.com 
T: +52 (55) 5998 0900 
F: +52 (55) 5998 0900 

PAKISTAN 

Intertek Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd. 
S-94/A, Gul Bai, S.I.T.E 
Karachi 
Pakistan 

Account Managers 
Mr. Imran Javed 
imran.javed@intertek.com 
T: +92 21 32590154 – 58 / 32590161 
F: +92 21 32590172 
 
Ms. Noushaba Farooq 
noushaba.farooq@intertek.com 
 
CS Executive 
Mr. Syed Qamar Abbas 
cstex4.pak@intertek.com 

mailto:elena.ruffino@intertek.com
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PHILIPPINES 

Intertek Testing Services Phillippines Inc. 
Intertek Building 2nd Floor 
2310 Pasong Tamo Ext 
Makati City 
Metro Manila 
Philippines 

General Manager 
Mines Mercado 
mines.mercado@intertek.com 
T: +63 2 819 5841 / 47 
F: +63 2 817 2994 
 
Account Manager 
Edlyn Tuibeo 
edlyn.tuibeo@intertek.com 

PORTUGAL 

Labtest Portugal – Testes Laboratories, LDA 
Rua Antero De Quental 
221 Sala 102 
4455-586 Perafita – Matosinhos 
Portugal 

General Manager 
Alice Lima 
alice.lima@intertek.com 
T: +351 22 999 8080 
F: +351 22 999 8081 
 
Account Manager 
Dora Cardoso 
dora.cardoso@intertek.com 

SINGAPORE 

Intertek Testing Services (S) PTE Ltd. 
No. 5, Pereira Road 
No. 06-01 Asiawide Industrial Building 
Singapore, 368025 

General Manager/Account Manager 
Wong Lai Yee 
Laiyee.wong@intertek.com  
T: +65 63 888 666 
F: +65 63 828 268 

TAIWAN 

Intertek Testing Services Taiwan Ltd. 
8th Floor, No. 423. 
Ruiguang Road 
Neihu District 
Taipei City 114 
Taiwan, ROC 

General Manager 
Carol Peng 
carol.peng@intertek.com 
T: +886 2 6602 2602 
F: +886 2 6602 2400 
 
Account Manager 
Lola Lo 
lola.lo@intertek.com 
T: +886 2 6602 2613 
F: +886 2 6602 240 

THAILAND 

Intertek Testing Services (Thailand) Ltd 
5/1 Soi Chaloem Suk 
Chankasem 
Chatuchak 
Bangkok 10900 
Thailand 

General Manager 
Arno Zimmer 
Arno.zimmer@intertek.com 
T:+66 2 930 6554 
F: +66 2 939 0669 
 
Account Managers 
Natsuda Trongtrakul 
Natsuda.trongtrakul@intertek.com 
 
Sarapee Chansiri 
sarapee.chansiri@intertek.com 

mailto:mines.mercado@intertek.com
mailto:alice.lima@intertek.com
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TURKEY 

Intertek Testing Services, Turkey 
Merkez Mahallesi Sanayi cad. No.23 
Altindag Plaza Yenibosna-34197 
Istanbul 
TURKEY 

Customer Care Manager 
Sinan Oncel 
sinan.oncel@intertek.com 
T: +90 212 496 46 46 (ext:4610) 
F: +90 212 452 80 55 
 
Account Manager 
Selin Yuruk 
selin.yuruk@intertek.com 
Banu Ozkaya Yarbas 
banu.ozkaya@intertek.com  

UNITED KINGDOM 

(Footwear Lab) 
 
Intertek Labtest UK Ltd 
Centre Court 
Meridian Business Park 
Leicester 
LE19 1WD 
United Kingdom 

Maxi Brown 
Maxi.brown@intertek.com 
T: +44 116 263 9615 
F: +44 116 282 3259 
 
Debbie Woodhouse 
Debbie.Wodhouse@intertek.com 

VIETNAM 

Intertek Testing Services Vietnam Limited 
1st Floor, E.Town 
EW Building  
364 Cong Hoa Street 
Ward 13, Tan Binh District 
Ho Chi Minh City 
Vietnam 

General Manager 
Thanh Nguyen 
thanh.Nguyen@intertek.com 
T: +84862971099 
F: +84862971098 
 
CS Manager 
Hien Duong 
hien.duong@intertek.com 
 
Account Manager 
Thanh Dang 
thanh.dang@intertek.com 
 

 

mailto:hien.duong@intertek.com
mailto:thanh.dang@intertek.com

